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Women / 8 / Sr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Smith1035
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.200 9.3759.150 36.900
5 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Robinson1057
Twisters

9.425 9.000 9.2008.975 36.600
1 4 4 2 2 

2 

Kailey Wann1049
Redwood Empire

8.725 9.200 9.0009.000 35.925
6 1T 2T 6 3 

3 

Ariana Gonzales1042
Oroville

9.225 8.925 8.7758.500 35.425
3 5 9 9 4 

4 

Mariko Kaku1039
Liberty

9.350 8.575 9.0758.325 35.325
2 6 11 3T 5 

5 

Rebecca Langford1013
Champion

8.325 8.375 8.9258.950 34.575
10T 8 5 8 6 

6 

Kelsey Ghiringhelli1041
North Bay

8.675 8.400 8.6258.600 34.300
7 7 7 10 7 

7 

Isabella Dyc-O'Neal1053
Santa Cruz

8.175 7.850 9.0758.900 34.000
13 12 6 3T 8T

8T

Theresa Sobocinski1006
Bay Aerials

8.625 8.050 8.9508.375 34.000
8 11 10 7 8T

8T

Ellery Carbone1029
GymWorld

8.325 8.275 8.4508.550 33.600
10T 9 8 12 10 

10 

Alexa Rojas-Carroll1026
Golden Bear

9.200 7.000 8.2009.000 33.400
4 14 2T 13 11 

11 

Katelyn Haynes1058
Verduzco's

8.250 8.150 8.5758.300 33.275
12 10 12 11 12 

12 

Nina Segedin1030
GymWorld

8.000 9.050 7.8008.200 33.050
14 3 13 14 13 

13 

Wakana Seo1048
Peninsula

8.400 7.475 9.0507.600 32.525
9 13 14 5 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melissa Seaman1002
Airborne

9.475 9.400 9.6259.475 37.975
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Samaniego1027
Golden Bear

9.150 9.675 9.4509.375 37.650
7 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Cassandra Tai1052
San Mateo

9.225 9.175 9.4759.225 37.100
5 5 3 2 3 

3 

Allison Flores1050
San Mateo

9.350 8.750 9.4009.175 36.675
2 8 4 5T 4 

4 

Lauren Claus-Smith1008
CGA

8.400 9.475 9.4508.875 36.200
12 2 5 3T 5 

5 

Rylee Daugherty1036
High Definition

9.275 9.300 9.4008.075 36.050
3 4 12 5T 6 

6 

Jolie Chiu1033
Gymtowne

9.250 8.450 8.9258.625 35.250
4 11 8 10 7 

7 

Brittany Scangarello1056
Technique

8.875 8.225 9.0008.725 34.825
9 13 7 8 8 

8 

Jessica Machado1014
Champion

8.125 8.775 8.9758.750 34.625
13 7 6 9 9 

9 

Brittany Bates1059
West Coast

9.175 8.625 8.5257.250 33.575
6 9 15 14 10 

10 

Elaine Silverman1025
Gold Star

8.500 8.050 8.6758.325 33.550
11 14 11 12T 11 

11 

Alyssa Ayala1031
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.675 7.550 8.6758.500 33.400
10 15 9 12T 12 

12 

Chelsea Vincent1020
Diablo

9.100 8.400 8.0007.350 32.850
8 12 14 15 13 

13 

Mimi Price1005
American

5.750 9.050 9.0258.350 32.175
14 6 10 7 14 

14 

Rebecca Hill1019
Davis Diamonds

5.650 8.525 8.7508.000 30.925
15 10 13 11 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Knoot1051
San Mateo

9.500 9.300 9.3508.750 36.900
2 2 4T 3 1 

1 

Gabrielle Thompson1003
Airborne

9.425 9.325 9.4008.700 36.850
3 1 6T 1T 2 

2 

Kelsey Celaya1000
Accel

9.525 9.050 9.4008.625 36.600
1 5 8 1T 3 

3 

Maya Crawford1023
Gold Star

9.000 9.275 8.8758.750 35.900
5 3 4T 7 4 

4 

Alexie Infante1012
Champion

8.275 8.600 9.3009.000 35.175
10 9T 1 4T 5T

5T

Tessa Divita1046
Peninsula

9.125 8.800 8.7258.525 35.175
4 8 9 10 5T

5T

Rebecca Meister1038
High Definition

8.400 8.950 9.3008.475 35.125
7 7 10 4T 7 

7 

Elana Straus1028
Golden Bear

8.225 9.100 9.0508.700 35.075
11 4 6T 6 8 

8 

Aimee McDonald1040
Liberty

8.300 9.000 8.6508.225 34.175
9 6 12 11 9 

9 

Veronica Contreras1011
Champion

8.200 8.600 8.8508.150 33.800
12T 9T 13 8 10 

10 

Sara Barnes1009
Cal Sports

8.200 7.850 8.7758.825 33.650
12T 11 2 9 11 

11 

Sydney Holmes1032
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.750 7.500 8.3508.350 32.950
6 12 11 12 12 

12 

Kendra Bratt1045
Peninsula

8.375 7.125 8.2258.775 32.500
8 13 3 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / Sr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelica Leporati1022
Edge

9.525 8.750 9.4009.300 36.975
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Margaret Crawford1004
American

9.100 8.975 8.8758.800 35.750
5T 2 4 7 2 

2 

Amanda Dariz1010
Central Coast

9.200 8.200 8.9509.125 35.475
3 8 2 6 3 

3 

Mikayla Brant1055
Technique

9.125 8.400 9.1008.600 35.225
4 6 7 3 4 

4 

Savannah Lew1001
Accel

9.100 8.700 9.0258.275 35.100
5T 5 11 5 5 

5 

Taylor Wensel1044
Oroville

9.425 7.575 9.1258.750 34.875
2 10 6 2 6 

6 

Kaitlin Hausmann1037
High Definition

7.675 9.125 8.7758.825 34.400
13 1 3 8 7 

7 

Sydney Nigro-Sullivan1043
Oroville

8.400 7.950 9.0508.425 33.825
12 9 10 4 8 

8 

Amanda Braun1017
Davis Diamonds

9.100 8.375 8.7507.500 33.725
5T 7 12 9 9 

9 

Kristin Schmidt1054
Santa Rosa

8.775 7.450 8.6508.475 33.350
9 11 9 11 10 

10 

Annalise Simonson1034
Gymtowne

8.575 8.750 8.6757.050 33.050
10 3T 13 10 11 

11 

Micaela Everitt1018
Davis Diamonds

8.850 7.000 7.9258.775 32.550
8 12 5 13 12 

12 

Lauren Giles1016
Classic

8.425 6.950 8.5258.525 32.425
11 13 8 12 13 

13 
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